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COMMO‘LD‘I‘WLTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF APPEAL

,&’ - COURY OF COMMON PLEAS
o Cienrernvy (suwny FROM
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT
Yo (ST

COMMONPLEASNo. O3] ~ SN G- C 9

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

NAME OF APPELLANT MAG. DIST. NO. OR NAME OF D.J.
X LO 21 bﬁlﬂ CJ\&L
ADDRESS OF APPELLANT oty STATE P CODE
322 Stoke Skreet Curwoensuilie. DR- 1833
DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASE OF ( Plairtiff ) (Defendant )
3-20 43 TRUSSEN, Y enneth w DEMNCG I | 0P
CLAIM NO. SIGNATURE OF APPELLANT OR HIS ATTORNEY OR AGENT
Ccv

(T YO LOL‘frnCJ NG
This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCPJP. Na. If appellant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
10088. R o _
This Nofice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after

filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No. 1001(7 ) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary
Enter rule upon K‘Eﬁ‘l"l Ct ‘ﬁ L—Q L}S)_‘gf j ,

Name of appellee(s)
{Common Pleas Na. cH hch\" C \9)

, appellee(s}, to file a complaint in this appeal

) within twenty (20) days after service of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.

A0 WQincngd

Signature of appellant or his attomey or agent

RULE: To_WKexsvera Russayl

, appellee(s).
Name of appeliee(s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of

service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.
BE EINTERED AGAINST ?U.

L
Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

LED

APR 17 2003
o/risy|

v Wy
N Sotos

(2) ¥ you do not file «a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WIL
(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing.

Date: Aﬁﬂu.\ﬂ,, 2233
7

AOPC 312-90 COURT FILE TO BE FILED WITH PROTHONOTARY



PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULETO FILE COMPLAINT
(This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal, Check applicable boxes)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF ) ;S8

AFFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served
a copy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas No. - , upon the District Justice designated therein on
{date of service) ", [77 by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, (name) , On

L1 by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mall, sender's receipt attached hereto.
{Jand further that | served the Rule to File a Complaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appellee(s) to whom

the Rule was addressed on ; , [7] by personal service [] by {certified) (registered)
mail, sender's receipt attached hereto,

SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME
THIS __ DAYOF

Signature of afffant

Stgnature of official before whom aifidavil was made

Title of official

My commission explres op




HPOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
A SN NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT

/" Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF/JUDGME%I'I
I

46 . 3 _ 02 [—R'USSELL NAME and ADDRESS _]
D4 Name: Hon 626 CENTER ST.
RICHARD A. IRELAND CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET L N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT/JUDGMENT C&&Bﬂ'?ﬁj
reeprone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [DEMCHAK, LORI oress T

322 STATE STREET
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

LORI DEMCHAK - o3 577-&D
322 STATE STREET Docket No.: CV-0000064-03
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833 Date Filed: 2/18/03
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: )

Judgment: - _FOR PLAINTIFF
@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _RUSSELL, KENNETH

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ DEMCHAK, LORI

in the amount of $ 209 .54 on: (Date of Judgment) 3/20/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $ 151.04
Judgment Costs $_§8_-g_g
int t on Judgment EE— L
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Xtt?)rriséy Fees g 2 .00
Total $____209.54

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $

Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHE’BWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

g

MAR ) 0%3’ Date 20 O Gwoa L) , District Justice

I certlfy that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC 315-03



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 3 '
_ COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF JUDGQ“,I!AES'%T

X &

) Mag. Dist. No.: - PLAINTIFF/JUDGMEG\‘I R AME and ADDRESS
, ~ 46-3-02 [RUSSELL, KENNETH L
DJ Name: Hon, 626 CENTER ST.
RICHARD A. IRELAND CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833
sasess: 650 LEONARD STREET . L . N
CLEARFIELD, PA . VS.
DEFENDANT/JUDGMENT C ITOR:
rolphons: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [DEMCHAK, LORT Ok Rboness T

322 STATE STREET
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000064-03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: ~ 2/18/03
2-579¢D
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: 4 5
- Judgment: —FOR _PLAINTIFF
@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _RUSSELI., KENNETH
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) __DEMCHAR, LORT
in the amount of $ 209 .54 on: (Date of Judgment) 3/20/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
[ ] Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $__ 151.04
Judgment Costs $A.g_g
t —_— 2 UV
D This case dismissed without prejudice. rtttc(e)rrisétyoge.g;dgmen ' g .00
Total $__209.54
Amount of Judgment Subject to FH LE D
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 Post Judgment Credits S
Mg B Post Judgment Costs $___
APR 2 g 20(}3 =====z=======
Certified Judgment Total $____

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHINW’%&E@%@%}?\’ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
—_— MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

MAR 2-0 2003 Date o Gwe. L , District Justice
1 certify that this isatrue.at rect copy of the recotq of the proceedings containing the judgment.

APR 2 1 2003 Date , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . - SEAL

AOPC 315-03



2003 0500 0001 9238 0493

Certified Fee

. Retum Reciept Fee
(=ndorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fes
(Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees

Sent To

[ Sireet, Apt. No.;
or PO Box No.

City, State, ZIP+4




Certified Mail Provides:

B Amailing receipt (esionBY) 2002 SUN( ‘008E WHOL Sd
8 Aunique identifier for your mailpiece .

a Arecord of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years r
Important Reminders:

B Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mailg or Priority Mailg.
B Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.

n NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail: For
valuables, please consider insured or Registered Mail.

v For an additional fee, a Return Fleceiptmael be requested to dprovide proof of
delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for ;
a dupli%ate return receipt,’a USPSg postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is L
required. s

8 For an additional feel, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery”. !

o If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, ﬁlease present the arti- .
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail .
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.

" Internet access to delivery information is not available on mail
" addressed to APOs and FPOs.




UNiTED STATES POSTAL SERVICE\

PM'

—1.rR

Ry

Flrst Class Mail.

V
N \'\ I """‘".—‘
Postage & Fees Pald
USPS-.

_| Permit No.

llll

Gﬂ)

L e e L

\ ‘.

o

Lot Dencihoul—
23 STATE STWEET
CepaensvillE, PR ke33

¢ Sender: Please pnnt your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box

=g ’!H”i”n’n'ul”l“”llH”Nll}1l”l,l}“ll’{l!l’li"”l;



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

H Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

A Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
3 Agent

A. Signajre
X %@ N A/W 0 Addressee

B. Receiv/ed by ( Printed Nar‘ne) C. Date of Delivery

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [ Yes

1. Article Addressed to: it YES, enter delivery address below:: LI No
ENIETH RUSSELL. '
L2l (eroTER. STREET
CDNENSUNE, VA Togmens
ECenified Mall O Express Mall
~ Registered 3 Return Recaipt for Merchandise
W83 >3 O insuredMal [ C.OD.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes) O Yes
2. Atticle Number -go3 0500 0001 9238 o493
(Transfer from service labe,

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Retum Receipt 2ACPRI-03-P408
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mmh_hm_ﬂmmm_ﬁwmvﬂ_ds des: (sssa424) 2002 QUNP *00BE U0 Sd

& A unique identifier for your mailpiece
a8 Arecord of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders: ) . .
B Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mailg or Priority Mailg.

a8 Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail

o NO INSURANCE COVERAGE !S PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For
valuables, please no:/mEQ Insured or Registered Mail.

8 For an additional fee, a.Return Receipt may be requested to %_.osnm proof of
delivery.- To obtain Returri:Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Réturn Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a a:v:ﬂmﬁm qm,n: aom_ur w USPSg postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

;-

B For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement “Réstricted Delivery".

B If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, n_mmmm present the arti-
cle at the post~office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mait
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.

Internet access to delivery information is not available on mail
addressed to APOs and FPOs.
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Williarm A. Shaw

PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
(This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

CIOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

conrvor QLERZEIELD s
£ FFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served :
1 a copy of the Notic ﬁoprpeas Cammon Pleas No. (3~ 5—‘"q (AN . upon {

he District Justice designated therein on
(date of service)

PRIL. 23, 2003 E] by personal ae ice Ecemfeed (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, ’name} ENMETH uss , on
e 2d 2003 O by personal service [51Dy (certified) (regxstered) mail, sender's receipt attached hereto

[Jand further that | served the Rule to File a Copplaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeai upon the appeifee s)to whom'
the Rule was addressed on F\V!L\ L- 24

, 2003 [ by personal service [y (certified) (registered)
‘mall, sender's receipt attached hereto

S NORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

TS /“”"l _.DAYOF Ao/ o003 dﬁt@kam@yxua(\
k%@/tfbw lp Mﬁ—l/

(1 fofffeinl '"( i whom allidavit was made

o ﬁuj bl

Signature of affiant

ot oFrid

' commissior expires on uaréy}mmgumépunm

Sandy Twp., Clearfield County
My Commission Expires Jan. 26, 2006

- Member, Peansylvania Assogiation Of Nntares




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF APPEAL

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Cgﬁﬁ@( (R (§\m~'*‘v
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

W ™

FROM

DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

COMMONPLEASNo. O3 -~ SN G- (9

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

NAME OF APPELLANT TAAG. DIST. NO. OR NAME OF D..
L2 Demenad .
ADDRESS OF AFPELLANT Y STATE 7P CODE
423 Skake Street Curwensvilie. PR B33
DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASE OF (Piaintif ) (Defendant)
3-20 43 TTRussel !, Kenneth w NeNChath L2
CLAM NO. SIGNATURE OF APPELLANT OR HIS ATTORNEY OR AGENT
cv ot 1)
i OO MEnACnaUs
This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCP.JP. No. If appeliant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
10088. . . . .
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after

filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary )
Enter rule upon \Ae r\r‘\&th ! ZL‘S'S{’ ] , appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal

Name of appellee(s)

(Common Pleas No. 03 - 5N C\ -C9 ) within twenty (20) days after service of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.

{I‘gl)l’l 1 ;LOA‘W\(‘}’\(’,"{___.__—-—

Signature of appellant or his attomey or agent

RULE: To {ewuetw Russ man , appelleels).
Name of appeliee(s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.

(2) i you do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing. C—J /
Dater APy \N 2093
! T

‘~ | hereby certify this to be a true
) and attested copy of the original
statement filed in this case.

APR 17 2003

Attest. ot 44,
Prothonotary/
Clerk of Courts

S:g'n‘em;reofﬁomonomryoromulx

.

AOPC 312-90 COURT FILE
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FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA . O/O}/

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S, MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641 MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649 DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

SEPTEMBER 12, 2005

o o RE: 03-0579-CD
Kenneth Russell vs. Lori Demchak

Dear Kenneth Russell:

Please be advised that the Court. intends to terminate
the above captioned case without notice, because the Court
records show no activity in the case for a pericd of at least
two years.

4 &

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing
a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The Statement of Intention
to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield.
County, PO Box 549, Clearfield, Pennsylvania  16830. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on or before
November 17, 2005. |

. If you fail to file the required statement of
intention to proceed within the required time period, the case
will be terminated.

By the Court,

M&NM&%EF,LED

David S. Meholick

Court Administrator SEP 1220%§§>

William A. Sh
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts




DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649

FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

MARCY KELLEY

thice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

SEPTEMBER 12, 2005

RE: 03-0579-CD
Kenneth Russell wvs. Lori Demchak

Dear Lori Demchak:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate
the above captioned case without notice, because the Court
records show no activity in the case for a period of at least
two years. )

¢

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing
a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The Statement of Intention
to Proceed must Je filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield
County, PO Box 549, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The

Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on or before
November 17, 2005.

If you fail to file the required statement of
intention to proceed within the required time period, the case
will be terminated.

By the Court,

VoL DA

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator

DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR



Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Civil Division

Kenneth Russell

Vs. 03-0579-CD

Lori Demchak

Termination of Inactive Case

This case 1s hereby terminated with prejudice

this 17”‘day of November, 2005, as per Rule 230.2.

(«);U;M@

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts



